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
extra.  $1,500.  Required:  First and last month, references, proof of 
employment and income. 

Perth 2 bdrm $1,750.00

Facebook Marketplace ID #3797425327254009                                                                       
Welcome home to this generously sized 2 bedroom apartment on Foster 
Street, in Perth. Freshly painted. Lots of natural light. Two ceiling fans. Fridge 
and stove. Electric baseboard heat. Second floor. Street, or municipal parking. 
Non-smoking. $1750/month plus hydro. Preferred move in date is June 1st.



Perth 2 bdrm $1,825.00

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/ottawa/2-bed-triplex-unit-for-rent-heat-
water-internet-parking-inc/1695013892                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
If you are interested in scheduling a viewing, please complete the viewing 
application. https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScjzzqO7aEvzCsz5kHc-
rCW4_lc0qnAdYR20jvkGpY645i3EA/viewform?usp=sf_link

Perth 2 bdrm $2,250.00

Brad Closs 613-200-1000 $2,250/MONTH+HYDRO+HEAT(GAS 
FIREPLACE),2 BDRM 1st FLR APT IN BRICK TRIPLEX IN HISTORIC 
PERTH,VIEW OF HOSPITAL,SOUTH FACING DECK AT THE REAR OF THE 
APT,MAPLE HRDWD FLRS,NEWER 
WINDOWS,FRIG,STOVE,DISHWASHER,COIN-OPERATED 
WASHER&DRYER IN LOWER LEVEL,PARKING AT FRONT OF 
BUILDING,MARBLE STAIRWAY,14X10 FT MASTER BDRM W/LARGE 
WINDOWS FACING SOUTH,12X9 FT 2ND BDRM ALSO WITH LARGE 
WINDOWS FACING SOUTH

Perth 4 bdrm $2,700.00

Doug Elderkin 613-698-9448 Front 4 bedroom apartment of older building. 
Rent includes heat and electricity, large shared yard, pets may be allowed, 
basement is shared, storage available, two washer and dryers in shared 
basement. 

Perth 1 bdrm $1,550.00 1 bedroom apartment for rent in Perth. Available Immediately | Long Term Rentals | Ottawa | 
Kijiji
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Perth 2 bdrm $1,745.00
613-918-0145  x506  Unit 20 – 8 Rogers Road, top floor unit, elevator, landlord 
pays heat, water and sewer, Hydro is extra. Includes dishwasher, fridge and 
stove. Laundry on every floor, one parking spot included. 

Smiths Falls 3 bdrm $2,100.00

Facebook Marketplace ID #385968051109088                                                                       
Second floor apartment with 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom renovated and ready 
to rent! Brand new appliances. Including fridge, stove, hood fan and stackable 
washer and dryer. Brand new windows with blinds, new flooring, new 
everything! Nice entryway with closet and mud room space. Upper floor of a 
quiet duplex in a nice neighbourhood close to the parks and local beach. Water 
included. Heat and hydro are extra.

Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $1,650.00

Facebook Marketplace ID #423086253838518                                                                   
Bright, clean and newly renovated 2 bedroom apartment on the second floor of 
a quiet building. Close to downtown Smiths Falls, walking distance to schools, 
shops and restaurants. Parking available and laundry is free to use in the 
shared main level foyer. Hydro is extra. Heat and water included.



Smiths Falls studio $1,100.00

Facebook Marketplace ID #769745845306468                                                                        
This is an upper level unit in a safe quiet house. Best suited for 1 person. Heat, 
hydro and water included. Laundry on site!!! Parking is limited and for tenants 
only. 1 vehicle only, must be registered with proof of up to date insurance. 
Guests must park on the street NO EXCEPTIONS! References for your last 2 
rentals required along with proof of income along with credit check . Rent is 
$1100 per month, First and Last month's rent required. This is for a 12 month 
lease. No smoking, No pets! Must fill out a rental application to be considered 
for rental

Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $1,800.00
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